2/23/2022

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:

o oUNWNRE

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$105.00

$105.00
$1.00
$221.00
$41.00
$60.50
$45.00
$5.00
$10.00
$0.20

$383.70

$488.70

Winners

$67.00

$67.00
$0.00
$260.00
$1.50
$8.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$271.25

$338.25

OA

Hold
$38.00

$38.00
$1.00
($39.00)
$39.50
$52.25
$44.50
$4.00
$10.00
$0.20

$112.45

$150.45

ntOfSales
21.49

21.49
0.20
45.22
8.39
12.38
9.21
1.02
2.05
0.04

78.51

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.72

ightedAve
-0.06

0.00
0.35
0.06
0.09
0.07
0.01
0.02
0.00

0.54



